May 17

May 30
June 7
June 14
June 21
June 28
July 4
July 12
July 19
Aug. 1
Aug. 9
Aug. 15
Aug. 23
Sept. 13

Sept. 27
Oct. 1l

Oahu Hawaiian Canoe
Racing Association

9 a.m.

8 30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9 a.m.
7 a.m.
8 a.m.

7 a.m.
7 a.m.

Na Keiki O Ke Kai Kaneohe Beach Park / Moku
Waikalua CC O Loe / Kualoa Park

Hui Nalu Waa Kaulua Maunalua Bay

King Kamechameha Regatta Kailua Beach Park
Waimanalo Regatta Waimanalo Beach Park
Leeward Regatta Nanakuli Beach Park
Healani Regatta Keehi Lagoon Park

Walter Macfarlane Regatta  Waikiki
John D. Kaupiko Regatta ~ KMCAS Bay

Oahu Championships Keehi Lagoon Park
HCRA State Championships Keehi Lagoon Park

Kalai Wa'a Race Pearl Harbor

Dad Center Race Kailua Beach Park / OCC

Duke Kahanamoku Race Magic Island / Kailua
Skippy Kamakawiwoole OCC / Pokai Bay
Memorial Race

Na Wahine O Ke Kai Hale O Lono / Ft. DeRussy
Bankoh Molokai Hoe Hale O Lono / Ft. DeRussy




